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Event-No. 5
100m Breaststroke Women
Open Class
1. Sarah Louise Rung 1989(SB4) NOR 01:48.60 987 (A)

00:52.75 01:48.60

2. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(SB14) SWE 01:24.20 904 (A)
00:39.11 01:24.20

3. Ellen Keane 1995(SB8) IRL 01:24.27 893 (A)
00:39.26 01:24.27

4. Verena Schott 1989(SB5) GER 01:52.22 863 (A)
00:51.88 01:52.22

5. Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir 1996(SB5) ISL 01:55.12 817 (A)
00:54.79 01:55.12

6. Sophia Elizabeth Herzog 1997(SB6) USA 01:49.01 773 (A)
00:51.78 01:49.01

7. Krista Morkore 1998(SB9) FRO 01:30.68 732 (A)
00:42.64 01:30.68

8. Leanne Smith 1988(SB3) USA 02:55.25 669 (A)
01:21.46 02:55.25

9. Peggy Sonntag 1999(SB5) GER 02:05.37 639 (1)
00:59.76 02:05.37

10. Letticia Martinez 1995(SB11) USA 01:45.15 634 (2)
00:48.79 01:45.15

11. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(SB8) DEN 01:36.88 612
00:44.65 01:36.88

12. Susannah Kaul 1999(SB9) EST 01:39.57 524
00:46.86 01:39.57

13. Camilla Aagaard 2000(SB13) DEN 01:38.27 518
00:46.22 01:38.27

14. Silvia Vicch 2000(SB9) ITA 01:47.12 360
00:51.03 01:47.12

14. Bethan Eckley 2000(SB9) GBR 01:47.13 360
00:50.34 01:47.13

16. Camilla Klestrup Hansen 1997(SB14) CLB 01:52.08 303
00:53.87 01:52.08

17. Aimee Brennan 2001(SB9) CAN 01:50.88 290
00:52.98 01:50.88

18. Shelby Newkirk 1996(SB6) CAN 02:16.48 282
01:02.78 02:16.48

19. Susan Hansen 1989(SB14) CLB 01:53.67 276
00:50.15 01:53.67

20. Emma Danielsson 2002(SB9) SWE 01:53.75 242
00:54.37 01:53.75

21. Mollyanne Rhodes 1996(SB9) USA 02:00.71 148
00:57.69 02:00.71

22. Marie Hendriksen 1995(SB14) CLB 02:11.72 72
00:59.12 02:11.72

23. Cecilie Philip Beer 1998(SB14) CLB 02:12.31 69
00:57.79 02:12.31

24. Lene Henningsen 1968(SB14) CLB 02:14.62 56
01:02.27 02:14.62

25. Eva Luja Lehmann Rosted 1999(SB14) CLB 02:17.48 43
01:05.22 02:17.48

26. Louise Bast Aaby 1998(SB6) DEN 02:48.36 34
01:17.29 02:48.36

27. Mille Dige From 2004(SB9) DEN 02:24.04 17
01:08.80 02:24.04

28. Stine Emilie Nersting 1994(SB14) CLB 02:27.98 15
01:07.93 02:27.98

29. Hannah Mac Lellan 1999(SB5) CAN 03:17.56 9
01:31.51 03:17.56
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Event-No. 5
100m Breaststroke Women
Class SB3
1. Leanne Smith 1988(SB3) USA 02:55.25 669 (A)

01:21.46 02:55.25

Class SB4
1. Sarah Louise Rung 1989(SB4) NOR 01:48.60 987 (A)

00:52.75 01:48.60

Class SB5
1. Verena Schott 1989(SB5) GER 01:52.22 863 (A)

00:51.88 01:52.22

2. Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir 1996(SB5) ISL 01:55.12 817 (A)
00:54.79 01:55.12

3. Peggy Sonntag 1999(SB5) GER 02:05.37 639 (1)
00:59.76 02:05.37

4. Hannah Mac Lellan 1999(SB5) CAN 03:17.56 9
01:31.51 03:17.56

Class SB6
1. Sophia Elizabeth Herzog 1997(SB6) USA 01:49.01 773 (A)

00:51.78 01:49.01

2. Shelby Newkirk 1996(SB6) CAN 02:16.48 282
01:02.78 02:16.48

3. Louise Bast Aaby 1998(SB6) DEN 02:48.36 34
01:17.29 02:48.36

Class SB8
1. Ellen Keane 1995(SB8) IRL 01:24.27 893 (A)

00:39.26 01:24.27

2. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(SB8) DEN 01:36.88 612
00:44.65 01:36.88

Class SB9
1. Krista Morkore 1998(SB9) FRO 01:30.68 732 (A)

00:42.64 01:30.68

2. Susannah Kaul 1999(SB9) EST 01:39.57 524
00:46.86 01:39.57

3. Silvia Vicch 2000(SB9) ITA 01:47.12 360
00:51.03 01:47.12

4. Bethan Eckley 2000(SB9) GBR 01:47.13 360
00:50.34 01:47.13

5. Aimee Brennan 2001(SB9) CAN 01:50.88 290
00:52.98 01:50.88

6. Emma Danielsson 2002(SB9) SWE 01:53.75 242
00:54.37 01:53.75

7. Mollyanne Rhodes 1996(SB9) USA 02:00.71 148
00:57.69 02:00.71

8. Mille Dige From 2004(SB9) DEN 02:24.04 17
01:08.80 02:24.04

Class SB11
1. Letticia Martinez 1995(SB11) USA 01:45.15 634 (2)

00:48.79 01:45.15
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Event-No. 5
100m Breaststroke Women
Class SB13
1. Camilla Aagaard 2000(SB13) DEN 01:38.27 518

00:46.22 01:38.27

Class SB14
1. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(SB14) SWE 01:24.20 904 (A)

00:39.11 01:24.20

2. Camilla Klestrup Hansen 1997(SB14) CLB 01:52.08 303
00:53.87 01:52.08

3. Susan Hansen 1989(SB14) CLB 01:53.67 276
00:50.15 01:53.67

4. Marie Hendriksen 1995(SB14) CLB 02:11.72 72
00:59.12 02:11.72

5. Cecilie Philip Beer 1998(SB14) CLB 02:12.31 69
00:57.79 02:12.31

6. Lene Henningsen 1968(SB14) CLB 02:14.62 56
01:02.27 02:14.62

7. Eva Luja Lehmann Rosted 1999(SB14) CLB 02:17.48 43
01:05.22 02:17.48

8. Stine Emilie Nersting 1994(SB14) CLB 02:27.98 15
01:07.93 02:27.98


